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Burgas Swimming Open '23
Burgas, 13. - 15.10.2023

Event 31 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
15.10.2023 г. - 9:24 Results
13-14 Years Old 4:23.14 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Plovdiv 18.11.2017 г.
Women 4:06.00 Nina RANGELOVA Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010 г.
15-17 Years Old 4:11.90 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Burgas 27.11.2021 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 09 Olimp 4:27.34 647
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:38.29 33.84 250m: 2:46.29 33.94 350m: 3:54.60 34.44

100m: 1:04.45 33.95 200m: 2:12.35 34.06 300m: 3:20.16 33.87 400m: 4:27.34 32.74

2. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 09 Levski 4:44.17 539
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.62 35.49 250m: 2:54.35 36.51 350m: 4:08.47 37.09

100m: 1:06.13 34.75 200m: 2:17.84 36.22 300m: 3:31.38 37.03 400m: 4:44.17 35.70

3. Ella Fenech ATTARD 10 Malta 4:46.10 528
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.46 36.04 250m: 2:55.68 36.78 350m: 4:09.83 36.75

100m: 1:06.42 34.65 200m: 2:18.90 36.44 300m: 3:33.08 37.40 400m: 4:46.10 36.27

4. Lora SHARANKOVA 10 Plovdiv 2019 4:48.80 513
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:46.36 37.36 250m: 3:00.35 36.81 350m: 4:13.47 36.20

100m: 1:09.00 36.15 200m: 2:23.54 37.18 300m: 3:37.27 36.92 400m: 4:48.80 35.33

5. Teodora SVITLICA 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:52.78 493
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:44.97 37.45 250m: 3:01.05 38.03 350m: 4:16.81 37.63

100m: 1:07.52 35.93 200m: 2:23.02 38.05 300m: 3:39.18 38.13 400m: 4:52.78 35.97

6. Simona VIDINOVA 09 Psk Cherno More 4:52.90 492
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.04 37.02 250m: 3:01.82 38.00 350m: 4:17.11 37.62

100m: 1:09.02 36.06 200m: 2:23.82 37.78 300m: 3:39.49 37.67 400m: 4:52.90 35.79

7. Nikol PANDOVA 09 Olimpia 4:56.11 476
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:47.90 37.89 250m: 3:04.67 38.30 350m: 4:20.11 37.59

100m: 1:10.01 36.88 200m: 2:26.37 38.47 300m: 3:42.52 37.85 400m: 4:56.11 36.00

8. Anita IVANOVA 09 Bolyari 2009 5:01.65 450
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:49.82 38.70 250m: 3:06.07 37.65 350m: 4:24.43 39.26

100m: 1:11.12 38.06 200m: 2:28.42 38.60 300m: 3:45.17 39.10 400m: 5:01.65 37.22

9. Emilija SIMPRAGA 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 5:02.55 446
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:47.13 38.85 250m: 3:05.68 39.36 350m: 4:23.52 39.56

100m: 1:08.28 36.53 200m: 2:26.32 39.19 300m: 3:43.96 38.28 400m: 5:02.55 39.03

10. Lidiya DIMITROVA 10 Psk Cherno More 5:06.92 428
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:51.73 39.31 250m: 3:09.53 38.16 350m: 4:28.31 39.65

100m: 1:12.42 38.70 200m: 2:31.37 39.64 300m: 3:48.66 39.13 400m: 5:06.92 38.61

11. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 09 Nsa 5:11.09 411
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:54.21 39.87 250m: 3:14.32 40.12 350m: 4:33.51 39.53

100m: 1:14.34 38.91 200m: 2:34.20 39.99 300m: 3:53.98 39.66 400m: 5:11.09 37.58

12. Siyana BUDAKOVA 10 Akulite 5:11.13 410
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.91 38.14 250m: 3:08.87 39.80 350m: 4:30.63 41.07

100m: 1:11.77 37.69 200m: 2:29.07 39.16 300m: 3:49.56 40.69 400m: 5:11.13 40.50

13. Viktoriya POPOVA 10 Lokomotiv 5:12.95 403
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:52.05 39.67 250m: 3:12.47 40.40 350m: 4:34.01 40.89

100m: 1:12.38 38.51 200m: 2:32.07 40.02 300m: 3:53.12 40.65 400m: 5:12.95 38.94

14. Dayana YANCHEVA 09 Neftochimic 5:17.05 388
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:53.97 40.98 250m: 3:15.84 40.97 350m: 4:38.13 41.23

100m: 1:12.99 38.73 200m: 2:34.87 40.90 300m: 3:56.90 41.06 400m: 5:17.05 38.92
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Burgas Swimming Open '23
Burgas, 13. - 15.10.2023

Event 31, Women, 400m Freestyle

15 - 17 years

1. Simona BOGDANOVA 07 Olimpia 4:27.23 648
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.33 33.71 250m: 2:46.29 33.92 350m: 3:54.42 34.30

100m: 1:04.62 33.63 200m: 2:12.37 34.04 300m: 3:20.12 33.83 400m: 4:27.23 32.81

2. Radina RADEVA 08 Asteri 4:31.20 620
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:39.10 34.24 250m: 2:47.69 34.06 350m: 3:57.10 34.89

100m: 1:04.86 33.56 200m: 2:13.63 34.53 300m: 3:22.21 34.52 400m: 4:31.20 34.10

3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 07 Damini LV 4:34.38 599
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:40.09 35.08 250m: 2:50.18 35.00 350m: 4:00.08 34.92

100m: 1:05.01 33.99 200m: 2:15.18 35.09 300m: 3:25.16 34.98 400m: 4:34.38 34.30

4. Elica KOSTADINOVA 08 Lokomotiv 4:37.83 577
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.20 34.58 250m: 2:50.71 35.38 350m: 4:02.21 35.70

100m: 1:05.62 34.15 200m: 2:15.33 35.13 300m: 3:26.51 35.80 400m: 4:37.83 35.62

5. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 08 Psk Cherno More 4:38.63 572
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:42.62 35.02 250m: 2:53.20 35.29 350m: 4:04.51 35.73

100m: 1:07.60 34.82 200m: 2:17.91 35.29 300m: 3:28.78 35.58 400m: 4:38.63 34.12

6. Ana DELINESHEVA 08 Akulite 4:41.79 553
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:41.12 35.24 250m: 2:53.24 36.35 350m: 4:06.15 36.47

100m: 1:05.88 34.12 200m: 2:16.89 35.77 300m: 3:29.68 36.44 400m: 4:41.79 35.64

7. Monika RADKOVA 06 Olimpia 4:51.27 500
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:43.87 36.83 250m: 2:58.36 37.34 350m: 4:13.67 37.85

100m: 1:07.04 35.67 200m: 2:21.02 37.15 300m: 3:35.82 37.46 400m: 4:51.27 37.60

8. Mirela MIREVA 06 Asteri 4:51.94 497
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.12 37.20 250m: 3:00.72 37.84 350m: 4:15.80 37.31

100m: 1:07.92 35.98 200m: 2:22.88 37.76 300m: 3:38.49 37.77 400m: 4:51.94 36.14

9. Dara BARAKOVA 07 Damini LV 4:52.11 496
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:46.99 37.22 250m: 3:01.82 37.39 350m: 4:16.48 37.06

100m: 1:09.77 36.46 200m: 2:24.43 37.44 300m: 3:39.42 37.60 400m: 4:52.11 35.63

10. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 08 Psk Cherno More 4:57.29 470
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:45.21 37.31 250m: 3:02.47 38.75 350m: 4:19.66 38.49

100m: 1:07.90 35.28 200m: 2:23.72 38.51 300m: 3:41.17 38.70 400m: 4:57.29 37.63

11. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 06 Psk Cherno More 5:02.61 446
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:50.32 38.20 250m: 3:07.72 38.53 350m: 4:25.46 39.25

100m: 1:12.12 37.85 200m: 2:29.19 38.87 300m: 3:46.21 38.49 400m: 5:02.61 37.15

12. Klimentina MIHOVA 08 Trayana 5:07.87 424
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.85 38.93 250m: 3:10.67 39.44 350m: 4:30.05 39.87

100m: 1:12.92 38.10 200m: 2:31.23 39.38 300m: 3:50.18 39.51 400m: 5:07.87 37.82

13. Joana KARLOVA 06 Olimpia 5:16.51 390
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:52.16 39.68 250m: 3:13.47 40.58 350m: 4:36.31 41.45

100m: 1:12.48 38.59 200m: 2:32.89 40.73 300m: 3:54.86 41.39 400m: 5:16.51 40.20

14. Ivona TSVETANKOVA 07 Lokomotiv 5:19.09 380
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:54.60 41.15 250m: 3:17.27 41.76 350m: 4:41.54 42.40

100m: 1:13.45 39.37 200m: 2:35.51 40.91 300m: 3:59.14 41.87 400m: 5:19.09 37.55

18 years and older

1. Preslava TOSHEVA 04 Damini LV 4:22.24 686
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.33 33.42 250m: 2:44.17 33.23 350m: 3:50.11 33.03

100m: 1:03.91 33.25 200m: 2:10.94 33.61 300m: 3:17.08 32.91 400m: 4:22.24 32.13

2. Rumena TERZIEVA 04 Lokomotiv 4:58.03 467
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.16 37.55 250m: 3:02.63 38.34 350m: 4:19.72 38.68

100m: 1:08.61 36.03 200m: 2:24.29 38.13 300m: 3:41.04 38.41 400m: 4:58.03 38.31


